Dressage Taranaki

North Island Dressage Championships 2010

Class 11: -- Thoroughbred Floats Test 1.6

Arena arena

Saturday, 16 January 2010

place place

Bridle

Number Horse Rider Joan Mathasen Margs Carline %  place
‘226513 Parkridge Perfik Penny Castle 73.000% 1 76.500% 1 74.750 1‘
‘ 226428 Awakino Spirit Of The | Jamie Melgareio 73.000% 1 73.000% 2 | 73.000 2‘
‘ 226908 Campion Fraser King 64.500% 4 69.000% 3 66.750 3‘
224788 Glendu Chanelle Walsh 64500% | 4 | 68500% 4  66.500 4
226427 Kinnordy Galliard Nicoli Fife 64.500% | 4 | 66500% 5 65.500 5
‘ 227530 Daphne Sarah Inalis 65.000% 3 66.000% 7 65500 6
‘ 28448 Delta Lumiere Etoile Peter Barke €4.000% 7 65.000% g 64.500 7‘
‘ 227114 LH Dream On Elizabeth Sanders 61.500% 10 66.500% &l 64.000 8
‘ 226807 Charlton Veeza Nicoli Fife 62.500% 8 64.500% 9 63.500 9
‘ 226646  Dejavu M H wendi Williamson 59.000% 11 63.500% 10 61.250 10
‘ 221267 Craighaven Mufasa Alicia Denz 62.500% 8 57.500% 18 | 60.000 11‘
‘ 224761 Lugar Loran Mathis 58.500% 12 61.500% 13 60.000 11‘
‘ 27756 Southern Envy Amber Parkes 56.000% 13 62.000% 12 59.000 13‘
221857 Waka Ahu Hannah Trott 53.500% 16 63.500% 10 | 58.500 14
223762 Juno Alyson Macintosh- 55.000% 14 58.500% 14 56.750 15
227234 1K A Luminous Laura Brown 54.000% 15 58.500% 14 | 56,250 16
‘ 227662 F.I.S Formula One Christine Weal 52.500% 17 58.000% 16 55.250 17‘
‘ 26331 Cavalier Hawk Eve Donna Anderscn 51.500% 18 58.000% 16 | 54,750 18‘
| 223578 Muchacha Sarah Panins 41.500% | 19 | 4B.500% 19 45.000 19
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Dressage Taranaki

North Island Dressage Championships 2010

Class 12: -- Matthews Hanoverians Test 2.6

Arena arena

Saturday, 16 January 2010

place place

Bridle Maria Schwenessen

Number Horse Rider Jan Bird (AUS) % place
‘ 226032 | K H Allandro Vanessa Way 67.690% 1 66.920% 1 67.308 1‘
‘ 223075 | Awakino Rubin Hit Jamie Melgarejo 65.000% 3 65.000% 2 65.000 2‘
223938  Sobraine FE Kallista Field 65.380% 2 63850% 4 64.615 3
‘ 223797 | Astek Gymnast Victoria Wall 64.620% 4 64.230% 3 64.423 4‘
‘ 224829 | Kinnordy Girolamo Nicoli Fife 64.230% 6 61.920% E 63.077 5‘
‘ 30025 |Terje Lydia Fullerton-Smith 64.620% 4 60.000% 6 62.308 6‘
‘222239 Lexurious Wendi Williamson 62.690% 7 59.230% 7 60.962 7‘
223480 | Truly Smitten Brenda Bellringer 57.690% 8 56.920% 8 57.308 8‘
226908 | Campion Fraser King 57.310% 9 56.150% 9 56.731 9‘
225436 | Rock Of Cashel Sara White 56.540% 10 54.620% 1 55.577 10‘
| 28511 |Suvarn Anna Hauparoa 5269% 12 55770% 10 54.231 11
‘ 27652 | Grande Rio Jacqueline Mexted 53.080% 11 53.460% 12 53.269 12‘
‘ 222833 | Vollrath Wasatch Jessica Cairns 52.690% 12 50.770% 13 51.731 13‘
| 223896 | Lochland Chance Linda Brown 51.540% 14 S0770% 13 51154 14
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Dressage Taranaki

North Island Dressage Championships 2010

Class 13: -- Denis Reichenbach Test 3.6

Saturday, 16 January 2010

A place place
Bridle
Number Horse Rider Helen Hughes-Keen | Barbara Hopkinson % place
220756 | Giusto M H Susan Tomlin 65.280% 1 66.110% 1 65.694 1‘
221979 | Waimoana F E Sharon Field 64.720% 2 64.170% 3 64.444 2‘
223077 | Awakino Solit’a'r Hit Jamie Melgarejo 64.440% 3 63.610% 4 64.028 3
29419 | Kinnordy Gambado Lindsay Attwood 63.060% 4 64.440% 2 63.750| 4
‘ 220927 | Glamour Star Leanne Smith 60.560% 5 59.720% 8 60.139| 5
‘ 20319 |Indigenous Sarah Neilson 57.780% 10 62.220% 5 60.000 6‘
‘ 25086 | The Archduke Bernice Frost 58.060% 8 60.000% 7 59.028 7‘
227943 | Initial Chief Kylie Schischka 59.170% 6 58.890% 1 59.028 7
18813 | Vollrath wildfire Tracey Blackmore 58.330% 8 59.170% 10 | 58,750 9
25119 | Above Zero Christine Weal 56.670% 12 60.280% 6 58.472 10
227909 | Vom Feinsten Julie Brougham 59.170% 6 56.940% 16 58.056 11
21865 | Alexander W Barbara Clark 56.940% 11 58.610% 13 57.778 12‘
25302 | Belfast Christine Birch 56.390% 14 58.890% 1 57.639 13‘
26822 |Oporae's Antionette Rhiannon Scott 55.830% 16 59.440% E 57.639| 13
19245 | Celtic Limelight Jerdan Giltrap 56.670% 12 58.060% 14 57.361| 15
27801 | Lucinda Light Sarah Wilson 56.390% 14 57.780% 15 57.083 16
20575 | Major Difference Penny Castle 53.060% 17 55.830% 17 54.444| 17
22434 | Araminth Sarah Inglis ‘ R

Denis Reichenbach




Dressage Taranaki
North Island Dressage Championships 2010
Class 14: -- Level 4 Test 4.5

Arena arena

Bridle
Number

222403
29413
28928

223284

223393

221269
27741
30359

225149
24646
20128

Horse

Kinnordy Glogau
Vollrath Lessing
Domino M H

Bl Arawn
Awakino Banesto
Inamorato
Ashbury Dolly

K H Ambrose
Riverndell Romeo
All Time

Allerge

Rider

Julie Brougham
Jutta Rosenblatt
Susan Tomlin
Vanessa Way
Jamie Melgarejo
Debbie Smith
Joanne Brown
Abbie Deken
Catherine Tobin
Wendy Freeman

Annette Burmeister

Class 15: -- Level 5 Test 5.5

Arena arena

Bridle
Number

28939
26385
223050
21097
25644
19907
20987
18463
25325
17472
22099
22337

Horse
Angeleen
Kinnordy Gym
Robert De Niro
J D Wainui
Amajah

Anija

Ebony's Fella
Weltstar
Nimbo Stratos
Going Irish
Dublin Bay

Demure

Rider
Mandy Littlejohn

Betty Brown
Jessica Steel
Cass-Andra Dally
Kate Welten
Joanne McNicoll
Lindsay Attwood
Jacqui Thompson
Beth Bielski
Raewyne Passey
Lynnne Robinson

Miriam Poot

Saturday, 16 January 2010

place

Barbara Hopkinson

68.680%
67.890%
67.890%
67.110%
65.530%
63.950%
67.110%
62.890%
60.530%

59.470%

place

Marcia Bayley
65.240%

62.860%
62.860%
59.290%
61.670%
60.240%
55.240%
53.100%
52.620%
52.140%

48.330%

1

2

2

10

10

11

place

Anne Tylee
73.420%
73.420%
71.050%
70.790%
72.110%
67.630%
63.160%
62.890%
65.260%

60.000%

place

Diny Witlox
65.000%
66.190%
62.860%
62.860%
59.290%
56.430%
58.330%
56.430%
56.190%
56.190%

56.430%

10

10

10

5

71.053 1
70.658 2
69474 3
68.947 4
68.816 5
65.789 6
65.132 7
62895 8
62895 8
59.737 10
E

%

o
o
[w)
®

65.119
64.524
62.857
61.071
60.476
58.333
56.786
54.762
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Dressage Taranaki

North Island Dressage Championships 2010

Class 16: -- Zilco Level 4 Freestyle to Music

Saturday, 16 January 2010

Arena
Bridle Diny Witlox Mura Love
Number Horse Rider %% PL
223284 Bl Arawn Vanessa Way
Technical| 65.300% 71.300%
Artistic| 70.000% 74.000%
Total 67.670% 3 72.670% 1 70.167 1
29413 Vellrath Lessing Jutta Rosenblatt
Technical| 66.700% 68.700%
Artistic/ 70.000% 70.000%
Total 68.330% 1 69.330% 3 68.833 2
28928 Domino M H Susan Tomlin
Technical| 67.300% 70.000%
Artistic| 69.000% 68.000%
Total 68.170% 2 659.000% 4 68.583 3
223393 Awakino Banesto Jamie Melgarejo
Technical| 61.300% 69.300%
Artistic/| ©4.000% 72.000%
Total 62.670% 7 70.670% 2 66.667 4
222403 Kinnordy Glogau Julie Brougham
Technical| ©64.000% 66.700%
Artistic| 67-000% 66.000%
Total| ©65-500% 4 66.330% 5 65917 5
30359 K H Ambrose Abbie Deken
Technical| 62.000% 61.300%
Artistic| 65.000% 62.000%
Totall 63:500% 6 | 61.670% 7 62,583 6
221269 Inamorato Debbie Smith
Technical| 63.300% 59.300%
Artistic| 64.000% 62.000%
Total 63.670% 5 60.670% i0 62,167 7
225149 Riverndell Romeo Catherine Tobin
Technical| 58.700% 65.300%
Artistic| 61.000% 63.000%
Total| 59:830% 10 64.170% 6 62000 =8
27741 Ashbury Dolly Joanne Brown
Technical| 60.700% 61.300%
Artistic/| 64.000% 61.000%
Total 62.330% 8 61.170% 9 61.750 9
24646 AllTime Wendy Freeman
Technical| 58.000% 62.000%
Artistic/| ©2.000% 61.000%
60.000% 9 61.500% g 60750 10

Total




Class 16: -- Zilco Level 4 Freestyle to Music - continued
Arena
Bridle Diny Witlox Mura Love
Number Horse Rider %o PL
15901 The Zeus Catherine West
Technical| 56.700% 56.700%
Artistic| 58-000% 60.000%
Total 57-330% 11| 58.330% 11 57.833 11
20128 Allerge Annette Burmeister
Technical 47.300% 50.000%
Artistic  49.000% 50.000%
Total 48.170% 12 50.000% 12 49.083 12
Dressage Taranaki Saturday, 16 January 2010
North Island Dressage Championships 2010
Class 17: -- Zilco Level 5 Freestyle to Music
Arena arena
Bridle Linda Warren Mary Seefried
Number Horse Rider (AUS) U PL
28939 Angeleen Mandy Littlejohn
Technical ©5.300% 70.700%
Artistic  67.000% 75.000%
Tota| ©66.170% 1 72.830% 1 69500 1
19907 Anja Joanne McNicoll
Technical| 59.300% 68.700%
Artistic| ©4.000% 75.000%
Total 61.670% 7 71.830% 2 66.750 2
223050 RobertDe Niro Jessica Steel
Technical| 64.000% 66.000%
Artistic  66.000% 70.000%
Tota] 65:000% 5 68.000% 3 | 66.500 3
223353 Da Vinci Shiwon Green
Technical| 64.700% 63.300%
Artistic| 67.000% 69.000%
Tota| 65-830% 3 66.170% 4 66.000 4
25644 Amajah Kate Welten
Technical 63.300% 63.300%
Artistic  69.000% 68.000%
Total 66.170% 1 65.670% 5 65917 5
26385 Kinnordy Gym Betty Brown
Technical| 64.000% 64.000%
Artistic  67.000% 66.000%
65.500% 4 65.250 6

Total ‘

65.000% 6




Class 17: -- Zilco Level 5 Freestyle to Music
Arena arena

- continued

Bridle Linda Warren Mary Seefried
Number Horse Rider (AUS) % PL
21097 J D Wainui Cass-Andra Dally
Technical 62.700% 59.300%
Artistic  66.000% 64.000%
Total 64.330% 6 61.670% 7 63.000 7
18463 Weltstar Jacqui Thompson
Technical| 58.700% 55.300%
Artistic| ©4.000% 66.000%
Tota] 61:330% 8 60.670% 8 61.000 s
17472 Going Irish Raewyne Passey
Technical| ©60.000% 56.700%
Artistic  62.000% 63.000%
Total 61.000% 9 59.830% 9 60,417 9
25325 Nimbo Stratos Beth Bielski
Technical 56.700% 54.700%
Artistic  63.000% 64.000%
Total 59.830% 10 59.330% 10| 59.583 10
20987 Ebony's Fella Lindsay Attwood
Technical 55.300% 57.300%
Artistic| ©0.000% 61.000%
57.670% 11 59.170% 11 58.417 11

Total




Dressage Taranaki

Saturday, 16 January 2010

North Island Dressage Championships 2010

Class 18: -- Zilco Level 6 /7 Freestyle to Music

Arena arena

Nillrfljl:l}eer Horse Rider Sue Hobson | Mura Love Fehc::’oa‘;be”- %  PL
227035 Marceau Jody Hartstone
Technical  65.000% 66.700% 66.100%
Artistic 67.200% 68.100% 69.400%
Total | 66.110% 1 67.360% 67.780% 5 67.083 1
207678 Waikiwi F E Kallista Field
Technical 63.900% 61.700% 65.600%
Artistic  66.900% 66.100% 75.000%
Total | ©65.420% 2 63.890% 70.280% 1 66.528 2
222658 Prestige VDL Lisa Blackbourn
Technical | 63.900% 63.900% 66.700%
Artistic ©6.100% 63.900% 73.300%
Total | ©65.000% 3 63.890% 70.000% 2 66.296 3
26470 Watergate Wendi Williamson
Technical 61.100% 63.300% 66.700%
Artistic ©6.100% 65.300% 73.300%
Tota] ©3.610% 6 64.310% 70.000% 2 65.972 4
26369 Gymstar One Penny Castle
Technical | 62.800% 60.000% 66.100%
Artistic  ©6.100% 67.200% 71.400%
Total 64.440% 4 63.610% £68.750% 4 65.602 5
21651 Aloof Charlott Bayliss
Technical | 62.800% 62.800% 65.000%
Artistic  64.200% 64.200% 67.200%
Total 63.470% 7 = 63.470% 66.110% 7 64.352 6
29874 Landro-L Christine Weal
Technical | 63.300% 57.200% 64.400%
Artistic  ©5.000% 59.200% 70.000%
Total | 64.170% 5 58.190% 67.220% 6 63.194 7
23833 AnaheimII Sharlene Roval
Technical  58.300% 56.100% 57.800%
Artistic  ©3.900% 59.200% 65.600%
Total | 61.110% 8 57.640% 61.670% 9 60.139 8
19452 Knavish Trick Liz Hutson
Technical | 57.800% 56.700% 60.600%
Artistic  ©1.900% 58.300% 65.300%
59.860% 9 57.500% 62.920% 8 60.093 9

Total




Dressage Taranaki Saturday, 16 January 2010
North Island Dressage Championships 2010
Class 19: -- Zilco Grand Prix Kur

Arena arena

Bridle i i
Number Horse Rider Mar\{ASL?Se)med Sch\r:fl:r::ssen e %
19184 Komplete Kaos Karen Anderson
Technical | 60.500% 62.000% 65.500% 66.000%
Artistic | 67.000% £69.000% 69.000% 68.000%
Total | 63.750% 2 65.500% 1 | 67.250% 1 | 67.000% 1 65.875
24150 KH Arvan Vanessa Way
Technical | 63.500% 60.000% 63.000% 62.500%
Artistic | 70.000% 64.000% 65.000% 62.000%
Total| 66.750% 1 62.000% 6 | 64.000% 2 62.250% & 63.750
24327 Saraceni Kieryn Waltan
Technical | 58.500% 60.000% 59.000% 57.500%
Artistic | ©9.000% £8.000% 63.000% 64.000%
Total | 63.750% 2 64.000% 2| 61.000% 7 60.750% 8 62.375
20803 Mzungu Debhbie Barke
Technical | 57.000% 60.000% 62.500% 61.500%
Artistic | ©3.000% 68.000% 63.000% 63.000%
Total | B50.000% 9 64.000% 2 | 62.750% 3 62.250% 5 62.250
15885 Vincent St. James Sally Isaac
Technical | 59.500% 58.500% 59.500% 61.500%
Artistic | 66.000% 63.000% 63.000% 66.000%
Total | 62.750% 4 60.750% g | 61.250% 5 63.750% 2 62.125
24130 Fabarchie Nicky Pope
Technical | 60.000% 61.000% 56.500% 63.000%
Artistic | ©5.000% 64.000% 63.000% 63.000%
Total | 62.500% & 62.500% 4 | 59.750% g 63.000% 3 61,938
14159 Gosh Shiwon Green
Technical | 58.000% 61.000% 61.500% 60.000%
Artistic | ©6.000% 64.000% 62.000% 62.000%
Total | 62.000% 7 62.500% g4 | 61.750% 4 61.000% 7 61.813




Class 19: -- Zilco Grand Prix Kur - continued

Arena arena

Total

Bridle Mary Seefried Maria .
Number Horse Rider (AUS) Schwenessen Jan Bird Joan Matheson o, PL
17343 AllBlackII Charlott Bayliss
Technical  56.500% 58.000% 59.500% 58.000%
Artistic ~ 68.000% 66.000% 63.000% 62.000%
Total] 62-250% 6 62.000% 6 61.250% 5 60.000% o 61.375 8
19164 Achenbach Scott McKenna
Technical  57.500% 57.500% 55.500% 61.500%
Artistic  64.000% 61.000% 58.000% 64.000%
Total 60.750% 8 59.250% 9 56.750% g9 62.750% 4 59.875 g9
19709 Pemberley Condor Charlotte Wall
Technical ~ 54.000% 54.000% 55.000% 54.000%
Artistic  59.000% 56.000% 58.000% 56.000%
56.500% 10 55.000% 10 56.500% 10 55.000% 10 55.750 10



